## 3<sup>rd</sup> Annual Pinedale Home and Garden Show Pinedale, Wyoming

Sponsored by the Pinedale Lions Club

## REGISTRATION FORM Registration deadline: April 21, 2006

Friday, May 19, 2006 5:00 PM -9:00 PM Saturday, May 20, 2006 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Vendor Name_			
Type of Busine	ss		
Contact Name_			
Mailing Addres	s		
E-mail Address	3		
Phone		Fax	
Price Schedule			
Booth si 10X10 10X20 Booths	<u>ze</u> <u>Price</u> \$50 \$100 Corner space \$0.50 \$ 101 – 111 are outside a	•	Price \$150 \$200 0 per square foot
For information contact: Jeannie Hale 307-367-6669 or Martin Hudson 307-367-6316/307-367-2583(Fax)  Booth size & location requested (see reverse side):			
"Same" if you are requesting the same booth size and location as last year.  Electricity needed (110 volts only) Yes No  Table needed (\$5 charge) Yes No 1 chair per booth provided without charge.			
There will be no guaranteed booth assignment. Booths will be assigned according to registration receipt date availablility and competing vendors. Vendor information packet will be sent when payment is received.			
Payment enclosed Make check payable to Pinedale Lions Club  Payment in full must accompany registration form or space will not be reserved.			
Vendor signature			
Send registration form and payment to: Pinedale Lions Club PO Box 508 Pinedale, WY 82941			
Lions Club only:	Date receivedCheck no		